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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 02/20/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Hernando Christian Skyway Park CCS loses 17-0
Thu 02/22/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Carrollwood Day Skyway Park CCS loses 11-0
Fri 02/23/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Keswick Christian Skyway Park CCS loses 13-6
Tue 02/27/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Lakeside Christian Skyway Park CCS loses 12-7
Fri 03/01/2024 5:00 pm Softball vs. Northside Christian (CCSN) Skyway Park CCS loses 12-8
Tue 03/05/2024 4:00 pm Softball @ Santa Fe Catholic Santa Fe Catholic High School CCS wins 8-0
Fri 03/08/2024 4:00 pm Softball vs. Seffner Christian (CCSN) Skyway Park CCS loses 6-1
Tue 03/19/2024 4:00 pm Softball vs. Shorecrest (CCSN) Skyway Park CCS loses 6-2
Thu 03/21/2024 4:30 pm Softball @ Saint Stephens Saint Stephen Episcopal School CCS loses 18-3
Mon 03/25/2024 4:00 pm Softball @ Carrollwood Day Carrollwood Day School CCS loses 14-4
Tue 03/26/2024 3:30 pm Softball @ Lakeside Christian Safety Harbor Little League CCS loses 13-3
Thu 03/28/2024 4:30 pm Softball @ Shorecrest Prep Shorecrest Preparatory School Meet at School by 2:15pm

Kevin Bus #9 (Bus departs 2:30pm /
Returns 7:30pm)

Tue 04/02/2024 4:00 pm Softball @ Indian Rocks Indian Rocks Christian School CCS loses 19-11
Thu 04/04/2024 4:00 pm Softball @ Sarasota Christian Sarasota Christian School CCS wins 16-6
Fri 04/05/2024 5:00 pm Softball @ Northside Christian Northside Christian School CCS loses 14-4
Tue 04/09/2024 4:00 pm Softball vs. Santa Fe Catholic (CCSN) Skyway Park CCS wins 7-1
Thu 04/11/2024 4:15 pm Softball @ Keswick Christian Keswick Christian School Kevin Bus #9 - bus departs 2:15/returns

7:15
Fri 04/12/2024 6:00 pm SSAA Softball Semifinal vs. Real Life Christian Soldiers Creek Park Kevin Bus #9 - bus departs 1:15p-overnight

stay for the team
Sat 04/13/2024 12:00 pm SSAA Softball Championships vs. Sarasota Christian Soldiers Creek Park
Tue 04/16/2024 4:00 pm Softball vs. All Saints Skyway Park CCS wins 17-4
Thu 04/18/2024 4:00 pm Softball vs. Indian Rocks Christian Skyway Park CCS loses 22-7
Fri 04/19/2024 4:00 pm Softball vs. Sarasota Christian Skyway Park CCS loses 18-13
Tue 04/23/2024 3:40 pm Softball vs. St. Stephens (Senior Day-CCSN) Skyway Park CCS loses 18-0
Thu 04/25/2024 4:00 pm Softball vs. Foundation Christian Skyway Park CCS wins 12-5
Mon 04/29/2024 5:00 pm Softball District Quaterfinal vs. Indian Rocks Christian Canterbury School of Florida - Knowlton Campus CCS loses 9-7


